
01-Sep 02-Sep 03-Sep 04-Sep 05-Sep 06-Sep 07-Sep 08-Sep 09-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed

1 1901 Sabeeha WO HO L(EOL) L(EOL) L(EOL) L(EOL) L(EOL) WO P HO P P P P WO P P P

2 2230 Prabhavathi WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P P(½CL) WO P P P

3 2232 Surya Kumari WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P P WO P P P

4 2292 Nagashilpa WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P P WO P P P

5 2295 Vimala devi WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P L(CL) WO P P P

6 2301 Thabusum WO HO P P P(½CL) P P WO P HO P P P P WO L(CL) P P

7 2303 Surekha WO HO L(CL) P P P P WO P HO P P P P WO P P P

8 2310 Suguna WO HO P P P P P WO L(CL) HO P P P P WO P P P

9 2320 Mithula WO HO P P P P P WO P HO L(CL) P P P WO P P P

10 2321 Haranath Babu WO HO L(EL) P P P P WO P HO P P P P WO L(EL) L(EL) L(EL)

11 2329 Bindu Madhavi WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P(½CL) P WO P P P

12 2332 Lakshmi Devi WO HO P P P P L(CL) WO P HO P P P P WO L(CL) P P

13 2350 Sumithra WO HO P P P P P WO L(CL) HO P P P P WO P P P

14 2355 Rajeswari WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P P WO P P P

15 2359 Lavanya WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P P WO P P P

 

Assistant ManagerDesignation



19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep P A L H HP WO WOP

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

1 1901 Sabeeha P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 18 0 5 2 0 5 0
2 2230 Prabhavathi P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 23 0 0.5 2 0 5 0

3 2232 Surya Kumari P P P WO P P P P P P(½CL) WO P 23 0 0.5 2 0 5 0

4 2292 Nagashilpa P P P WO P P P P L(EL) L(EL) WO P 21 0 2 2 0 5 0

5 2295 Vimala devi P P L(EL) WO 
(EL) L(EL) L(EL) L(EL) L(EL) L(EL) L(EL) WO 

(EL) L(EL) 14 0 11 2 0 3 0

6 2301 Thabusum P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 22 0 1.5 2 0 5 0
7 2303 Surekha P P P WO L(CL) P P P P P WO P 21 0 2 2 0 5 0
8 2310 Suguna P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 22 0 1 2 0 5 0
9 2320 Mithula A A P WO P P P P P P WO P 20 2 1 2 0 5 0

10 2321 Haranath Babu P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 19 0 4 2 0 5 0
11 2329 Bindu Madhavi P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 23 0 0.5 2 0 5 0
12 2332 Lakshmi Devi P P P WO P P P L(CL) P P WO P 20 0 3 2 0 5 0
13 2350 Sumithra P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 22 0 1 2 0 5 0

14 2355 Rajeswari P P P WO P P P P P P(½CL) WO P(½CL) 23 0 1 2 0 5 0

15 2359 Lavanya P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 23 0 0 2 0 5 0

Designation Assistant Manager



01-Sep 02-Sep 03-Sep 04-Sep 05-Sep 06-Sep 07-Sep 08-Sep 09-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

1 1226 Hemalatha WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P L(EL) L(EL) L(EL) WO P P P P

2 1252 Sowjanya Kumari WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO L(EL) P P P

3 1253 Padmambika WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep P A L H HP WO WOP

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

1 1226 Hemalatha P A WO P P P P P P WO A 18 2 3 2 0 5 0
2 1252 Sowjanya Kumari P A WO P L(EL) P P P P WO A 14 7 2 2 0 5 0
3 1253 Padmambika P A WO P P P P P P WO A 16 7 0 2 0 5 0

Designation Assistant Professor

 



 01-Sep 02-Sep 03-Sep 04-Sep 05-Sep 06-Sep 07-Sep 08-Sep 09-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

1 1160 Rajni Bhandari WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

2 1177 Geetha Bala WO HO P P P P P WO P HO P P A P WO P P P P

3 1201 P Lavanya WO HO A A A A A WO L(CL) HO P P P P(½CL) WO P P P P

4 1255 Rudramamba WO HO A A L(L) L(L) L(L) WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep P A L H HP WO WOP

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

1 1160 Rajni Bhandari P A WO P P P P P P WO P 22 1 0 2 0 5 0
2 1177 Geetha Bala P A WO L(EL) P P P P P WO P 20 2 1 2 0 5 0
3 1201 P Lavanya P A WO P P L(EL) P P L(EL) WO P 14 6 3.5 2 0 5 0
4 1255 Rudramamba P A WO P P A P P P WO P 16 4 3 2 0 5 0

Designation Associate Professor



 01-Sep 02-Sep 03-Sep 04-Sep 05-Sep 06-Sep 07-Sep 08-Sep 09-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

1 2334 Madhu Kapani WO HO A A A A A WO L(L) HO P P L(L) A WO P L(L) L(L) L(L)

2 2357 Prof. Rajeshwari 
C.Patel WO HO P P P P P WO L(CL) HO P P P L(CL) WO P P P P

20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep P A L H HP WO WOP

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

1 2334 Madhu Kapani L(L) P WO P P A P P P WO P 10 7 6 2 0 5 0

2 2357 Prof. Rajeshwari 
C.Patel P A WO P P P P P P WO P 20 1 2 2 0 5 0

Designation Professor



01-Sep 02-Sep 03-Sep 04-Sep 05-Sep 06-Sep 07-Sep 08-Sep 09-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

1 18401 18401 WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

2 18402 18402 WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

3 18403 18403 WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

4 18404 18404 WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

5 19401 DIKCHA LAMA WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

6 19402 KARRI ANUSHA WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

7 19403 LAVANYA WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

8 19404 SIRIVARAM 
PRIYANKA RANI WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

9 19405 SONAM DONKAR 
BHUTIA WO HO L(CL) A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

10 19406 SRUTHI R WO HO L(CL) A A A A WO P HO L(CL) P P P WO P P P P

11 19407 SULOCHANA 
PAUDYAL WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

12 19408 KALYANAM SAI 
SOWMYA WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

13 19409 SAI DIVYA RAO WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

14 19410 SAISMITA 
SAHOO WO HO A A A A A WO P HO P P P P WO P P P P

Designation None

 



20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep P A L H HP WO WOP

No
Employ
ee 
Code

Employee Name Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

1 18401 18401 P A WO P P P P P P WO P 17 6 0 2 0 5 0
2 18402 18402 P A WO P P P P P P WO P 17 6 0 2 0 5 0
3 18403 18403 P A WO P P P P P P WO P 17 6 0 2 0 5 0
4 18404 18404 P A WO P P P P P P WO P 17 6 0 2 0 5 0
5 19401 DIKCHA LAMA P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0
6 19402 KARRI ANUSHA P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0
7 19403 LAVANYA P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0

8 19404 SIRIVARAM 
PRIYANKA RANI P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0

9 19405 SONAM DONKAR 
BHUTIA P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 10 1 2 0 5 0

10 19406 SRUTHI R P A WO P P A A A A WO A 11 10 2 2 0 5 0

11 19407 SULOCHANA 
PAUDYAL P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0

12 19408 KALYANAM SAI 
SOWMYA P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0

13 19409 SAI DIVYA RAO P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0

14 19410 SAISMITA 
SAHOO P A WO P P A A A A WO A 12 11 0 2 0 5 0

Designation None


